WIN 3 NIGHT STAY STABLE COTTAGE NORTH YORKSHIRE
DRAW DATE 23RD OCTOBER 2021

ENTRANT
Emma Nicholson
Roy Holmes
Jane Berrow
Mary Higney
Marlyn Siddle
David A Frost
karen orwin
Christopher Cole
Alexandra Gebski
RACHEL RAINE
Jackie Moore
Miss M Sly
Lorraine Lahart
Luke Knowles
Deborah Herald
Ria Hughes

Lisa Pickard
Tony Baron
michelle bonney
Jean Walker
Alison Marsh
Toni Jackson
Mrs T McLaren
siobhan pepper
Jane Dawson
Helen Briton
Emma Bentham
Sophie Hutson
Emma Wilkinson

TICKET NUMBERS
18413 18413A
18362 18362A
18299 18299A
18275A  18275B
18273
18272 18272A
18270
18269
18267
18265
18263 18263A
18262
18258 18258A
18256
18254
18253
18251 18251A
18250 18250A
18249
18246 18246A
18245
18244
18242
18241 18241A
18240 18240A
18239
18237
18235
18234 18234A

18362B  18362C  18362D
182998

182508

182408

18234B  18234C

18362E



Jonathan Flint
HELEN CLEGG
Nicky Midgley
Shaun Worsley
Paula O'Brien
Darren Emsley

Lisa Taylor

Craig Taylor

Helen Gardner
Hannah Darrington
Tegan Jones

Carol Mccluskey
Karen Massey
David Neil Cockshaw
Jane Edwards
Nicola Kingston
Jess Jennings
Deborah Shepherd
Callum greening
Jackie Collins
debra chadderton
graham clarke
Francesca Tattersall
HAYLEY REYNOLDS
Darren Cadd
Connie Purdy
Sarah Jane Hopkinson
ian bell

Helen Hall

Kieran Habberjam
Sophie Bailey

June Franks

julie harrison
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18233
18232
18231
18230
18229
18228
18227
18226
18225
18224
18223
18222
18221
18220
18218
18216
18215
18214
18213
18212
18211
18210
18209
18208
18207
18206
18205
18204
18202
18201
18199
18198
18197

18229A
18228A
18227A
18226A
18225A
18224A

18218A

18213A

18210A

18208A

18206A

18204A

18201A

18228B

182268

18224A

18218A

18213B

182048

18201B

18228C

18226C

18213C

18201C

18228D

18226D

18201D



kate Temperton
Jessica Peters
Brian Jordan

Leoni Shaw

Jacky Westoby

Liz Blezard

Neil Potter
Caroline Whittall
John Sweet
Sophie Appleton
Maureen Wild
Claire Wright
Bethany Barry
Ben Sellers

Julie Jewitt-holder
Rhiannon Gardiner
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18196
18195
18194
18193
18189
18188
18187
18185
18184
18183
18181
18180
18178
18177
18176
18175

18196A
18195A

18189A
18188A

18184A

18181A

18177A

18175A

18195B

18188B

181758B



